VIROLAHTI

2025 Tekninen toimi

Liite 2 TeknLtk 28.4.2025 § 28

Tuloslaskelma ulkoiset

Virolahden Kunta

Talousarvio
2025

1/1
1.1.2025 - 31.3.2025

Toteuma Ylitys/alitus Toteuma-%

Myyntituotot

Tuet ja avustukset

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE YHTEENSA
VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

830 150,00
0,00

2 422 420,00
3 252 570,00
-976 635,50

-1 035 800,00
-1 032 100,00
-10 000,00

-1 429 800,00
-4 484 335,50
-1 231 765,50
-1 231 765,50
-1 498 600,00
-2 730 365,50

01-03/2025
114 382,35 715 767,65
0,00 0,00

693 036,70 1729 383,30
807 419,05 2 445 150,95
-238 322,09  -738 313,41
-324 947,56  -710 852,44
-303 002,36  -729 097,64

0,00 -10 000,00

-414 229,76 -1 015 570,24

-1 280 501,77 -3 203 833,73
-473 082,72 -758 682,78
-473 082,72 -758 682,78
-379 773,53 -1118 826,47
-852 856,25 -1 877 509,25

13,78 %

0,00 %
28,61 %
24,82 %
24,40 %
31,37 %
29,36 %

0,00 %
28,97 %
28,55 %
38,41 %
38,41 %
25,34 %
31,24 %


notkolae
Konekirjoitusteksti
Liite 2 TeknLtk 28.4.2025 § 28




